

NDPS Case No. 49 of 2024

Order No. 13

dated 21.01.2025

Today is fixed for production through V.C. and I.O.'s report.

Accused Sanatan Barman is produced from J.C. and remanded to further J.C till 28.01.2025.

Ld. PP in charge and Ld. Advocate for the accused are present.

No bail petition is filed today on behalf of above accused.

To 28.01.2025 for production and I.O.'s report.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
(NDPS) Cooch Behar.

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
(NDPS) Cooch Behar.

JO Code No. WB00654