

NDPS Case No. 49 of 2024

J.O Code: WB00654

Order No. 18

Dt. 10.02.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.
Sole accused is present in the court by filing hajira.
Ld. PP in charge and Ld. Advocate for the accused person are present.
Copy is supplied today.
Fix 29.04.25 for charge.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-
Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.

Sd/-
Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS
Cooch Behar.